
Place users Area

Study

Willamette River Micro-Eco-System Lab

Willamette land species planting area

Willamette water species raising area

Species study & Protection Lab

Water purification Lab

Computer Lab

Lectures

Exhibition

administration

Offices

Storage

Field Trip

entertainment

Restaurant

Gardenning Space

Exercising 

Market

Professional major students
and professors
Professions and amatures

Professions and amatures

Professions

Professions

Professions and amatures

Professions and amatures

Professions and amatures

5000

5000

5000

200

200

300

1200

2000

Stuff

Stuff

Amatures

300

500

Amatures

Amatures

Amatures

Amatures

1000

2000

500

2000

25200


