

PLACE	USERS	
STUDY		
Willamette River Micro-Eco-System Lab	Professional major students and professors	5000
Willamette land species planting area	Professions and amatures	5000
Willamette water species raising area	Professions and amatures	5000
Species study & Protection Lab	Professions	200
Water purification Lab	Professions	200
Computer Lab	Professions and amatures	300
Lectures	Professions and amatures	1200
Exhibition	Professions and amatures	2000
ADMINISTRATION		
Offices	Stuff	300
Storage	Stuff	500
Field Trip	Amatures	
Restaurant	Amatures	1000
Gardenning Space	Amatures	2000
Exercising	Amatures	500
Market	Amatures	2000
		25200